Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary e o,
12/25/2017 — 12/31/2017 ﬁ

LOS ALTOS HILLS - i

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Between 12/12 and 12/27, unknown suspect(s) used the victim’s personal
12/27 L1 Identity Theft information to make bank account withdrawals and obtain the victim’s credit
report for an unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

Between 3:00 PM on 12/23 and 8:15 AM on 12/27, unknown suspect(s) entered
12/27 L5 Residential Burglary a residence in the 10000 block of Magdalena Road by breaking a glass door. It
is unknown if anything was taken from the residence.

At 11:45 AM, the suspect(s), with vehicle recovery services, went to a residence
in the 27000 block of Elena Road to tow the victim’s vehicle, took keys from the

12/28 L3 Assault and Battery victim’s hands and grabbed the victim’s wrist as the victim began to take photos
of the suspect(s) with a cellular phone. The suspect(s) are unknown and at
large.

Between 12:00 AM and 3:59 PM, unknown suspect(s) pried open a mailbox on
the 10000 block of Page Mill Road.

Between 7:00 AM on 12/28 and 7:00 AM on 12/29, suspect(s) pried open and
took the mail out of various mailboxes throughout the city, including the 11000
block of Francemont Drive and the 11000 block of Summit Wood Road. An
investigation revealed a suspect attempted to forge and cash a check that was

12/29 L4 Vandalism

Identity Theft, Forgery,
Possession of Stolen Property,

12/30 L4 Mail Theft, Theft of Lost len f £ 1h i . h h .
Property, Probation Violation stolen rom one o the mailboxes. Deputles conta_lcted the suspect, who was in
’ ARREST possession of lost and/or stolen mail from various areas of the county, in

violation of the suspect’s probationary release. The suspect was arrested and
booked into the Main Jail.




DATE/TIME

12/27/2017 9:08

12/29/2017 19:09
12/29/2017 16:02
12/29/2017 10:57
12/29/2017 8:46
12/30/2017 10:15
12/30/2017 14:47
12/27/2017 17:10

12/29/2017 18:10
12/29/2017 16:17
12/29/2017 15:02
12/29/2017 12:45
12/29/2017 12:37
12/29/2017 12:14

12/29/2017 11:27
12/27/2017 13:58

BEAT

L5

L5
L4
L5
L4
L4
L4
L1

L4
L4
L4
L4
L5
L5

L1
L1

EVENT

17-361-0081

17-363-0328
17-363-0240
17-363-0124
17-363-0077
17-364-0088
17-364-0185
17-361-0347

17-363-0309
17-363-0251
17-363-0216
17-363-0166
17-363-0164
17-363-0158

17-363-0137
17-361-0253

TYPE

BURGLARY

459

THEFTS

484
484
484
484
488

530.5

530.5

VANDALISM

594
594
594
594
594
594

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021

OPEN DOOR

LOCATION

MAGDALENA RD @ LONE OAK LN

PROSPECT AV @ STONEBROOK DR
MOODY RD @ MOODY CT
OAK KNOLL CL @ STONEBROOK DR
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
FRANCEMONT DR @ MOODY RD
SUMMIT WOOD RD @ TEPA WY
CHAPIN RD @ ROBLEDA RD

SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY CT
MOODY RD @ OLD SNAKEY RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
MURIETTA LN @ MOODY RD
ONEONTA DR @ STONEBROOK DR
OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT

7111
7111

INFORMATION

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630328
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630240
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630124
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640088
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630309
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630251
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630166
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630164
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630158
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610253

12/29/2017 8:16

12/27/2017 16:26

12/27/2017 13:51
12/25/2017 17:02

12/28/2017 18:12

12/27/2017 4:21
12/30/2017 13:48

12/26/2017 16:42

12/29/2017 14:59
12/29/2017 10:06
12/29/2017 9:47
12/29/2017 9:33
12/28/2017 14:03
12/28/2017 13:50
12/28/2017 13:40
12/28/2017 13:14

L5

L3

L1
L3

L1

L3
L1

L3

L5
L2
L1
L2
L5
L5
L5
L5

17-363-0072

17-361-0317

17-361-0250
17-359-0159

17-362-0390

17-361-0032
17-364-0162

17-360-0272

17-363-0214
17-363-0106
17-363-0095
17-363-0090
17-362-0255
17-362-0249
17-362-0243
17-362-0230

1034

MEET WITH A CITIZEN

1062

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

1154
1154UN

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1180

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

MAGDALENA RD @ LONE OAK LN

MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

FREMONT RD @ ST FRANCIS DR
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

PAGE MILLRD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ANACAPA DR @ VISCAINO RD

PAGE MILLRD @ ARASTRADERO RD

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
MAGDALENA AV @ HILLVIEW RD
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV

EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610317
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610250
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173590159
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620390
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610032
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600272
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630214
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630106
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630095
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630090
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620255
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620249
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620230

12/28/2017 12:58
12/28/2017 11:06
12/27/2017 13:39
12/26/2017 14:16
12/26/2017 14:01
12/26/2017 13:39
12/26/2017 13:14
12/26/2017 12:56
12/25/2017 15:18
12/25/2017 14:27

12/27/2017 12:29

12/28/2017 17:13

12/30/2017 6:51
12/29/2017 3:31
12/28/2017 10:15
12/28/2017 2:02
12/27/2017 20:09
12/27/2017 14:39
12/27/2017 9:43
12/26/2017 19:12
12/26/2017 15:24
12/26/2017 8:49

L2
L2
L1
L1
L1
L3
L3
L5
L1
L3

L3

L3

L3
L2
L1
L3
L4
L5
L1
L1
L1
L2

17-362-0220
17-362-0159
17-361-0242
17-360-0218
17-360-0213
17-360-0197
17-360-0186
17-360-0174
17-359-0134
17-359-0126

17-361-0210

17-362-0358

17-364-0045
17-363-0031
17-362-0134
17-362-0034
17-361-0397
17-361-0277
17-361-0103
17-360-0311
17-360-0250
17-360-0076

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATION

22500

ASSAULT AND BATTERY

240242

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD

W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
FOOTHILL EX @ MAIN ST

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV

CONCEPCION RD @ WESTWIND WY
FY 280 @ PAGE MILLRD

FOOTHILLLN @ ELENARD

ELENA RD @ GIGLI CT

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
HILLTOP DR @ SUMMERHILL AV
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
ZAPPETTINI CT @ ALTAMONT RD
MAGDALENA RD @ HOOPER LN
MULBERRY LN @ MANUELLA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620220
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620159
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600218
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600213
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600186
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173590134
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173590126
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610210
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640045
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630031
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620134
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620034
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610397
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610277
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600311
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600250
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600076

12/25/2017 9:55

12/31/2017 15:29
12/31/2017 15:26

12/28/2017 11:45
12/27/2017 19:00

12/26/2017 9:07

12/31/2017 13:39
12/30/2017 20:11
12/29/2017 12:41
12/30/2017 17:16

12/29/2017 23:14
12/31/2017 22:13
12/31/2017 19:27
12/31/2017 10:08
12/30/2017 18:36
12/29/2017 17:30
12/29/2017 16:08
12/29/2017 11:23

L4

L3
L3

L1
L1

L5

L3
L3
L1
L1

L1
L3
L3
L6
L4
L1
L1
L1

17-359-0065

17-365-0217
17-365-0215

17-362-0181
17-361-0386

17-360-0080

17-365-0181
17-364-0278
17-363-0165
17-364-0233

17-363-0401
17-365-0324
17-365-0281
17-365-0115
17-364-0257
17-363-0281
17-363-0244
17-363-0134

1033A

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066X
1066X

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091C
1091C

DISTURBANCE

415F
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD

ADONNA CT @ ELENA RD
ADONNA CT @ ELENA RD

OHLONE LN @ FREMONT RD
LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD

TOYONITA RD @ RAVENSBURY AV

GIGLI CT @ ELENARD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
PALOMINO PL @ NATOMA RD
TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT
ROLLY RD @ KENBAR RD
HIDDEN SPRINGS CT @ ALTAMONT RD
FREMONT RD @ FREMONT
ANACAPA DR @ ANACAPA CT
LA CRESTA DR @ LA CRESTACT

FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173590065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650217
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620181
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610386
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600080
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650181
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640278
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630165
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640233
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630401
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650324
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650281
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650115
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173640257
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630281
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630244
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630134

12/29/2017 7:52
12/26/2017 8:07
12/25/2017 3:52

12/26/2017 14:21

12/31/2017 3:43

12/28/2017 6:38
12/27/2017 10:00
12/26/2017 15:26

L4
L1
L3

L5

L3

L3
L3
L5

17-363-0066
17-360-0066
17-359-0035

17-360-0222

17-365-0043

17-362-0064
17-361-0120
17-360-0253

INFO
INFO
INFO

MUNI CODE
COMPLAINTS

MUNI
PATROL CHECK

PC

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
UNKCIR

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
STORY HILL LN @ PAGE MILL RD

ELISE CT @ MAGDALENA RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY
PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280
OLIVE TREE CT @ OLIVE TREE LN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173630066
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600066
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173590035
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173650043
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173620064
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173610120
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173600253

